Bruges Arabian Horse Event (B
International)

Bruges, Belgium
10 Jun 2018, SE Yearling

Fillies
Position Horse Score
1st Name: BOSMAT AA 91.77
Colour:
Owner: RASHED
AHMED AL SHAYA
STUD
Judges

C.R. = Cindy Reich, US

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

S.T. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

hui

ECAHO

Detail

TYPE

B&T

LEGS
MOVE
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C.R.
19.50
20.00
18.00
18.50
15.50
19.50

G.A.

19.00
19.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

S.T.
19.00
19.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

C.B.
19.00
19.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00



	Bruges Arabian Horse Event (B International)
	Judges


